5K Walk Age Results
5K WALK Age Group Results for 18 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib #
526
560
545
481

Position

P W N R

Name

TREPKOWSKI BRANDON
PALTULLO CHAYSE
SCHMIDT MAXWELL
ORCHARD DREY

Total
00:46:02.1
00:52:54.4
01:11:17.2
01:13:17.5

Pace

14:51
17:04
22:59
23:38

Age Gender
11 ™M
16 M
11 ™M
11 ™M

5K WALK Age Group Results for 18 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib #
1 477

Position

Name
NAVARRO GRACIE

Total
00:58:21.4

Pace
18:49

5K WALK Age Group Results for 19-25 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib #
429
505
506
504
428
458

Position

a b WN -

Name

HARGIS CODY
SCHEID DREW
SCHEID DYLAN
SCHEID DARREN
HARGIS CALEB
LODING TYLER

Total
00:45:27.1
00:52:09.4
00:52:12.2
00:52:12.3
00:52:23.3
01:06:46.6

Pace

14:40
16:49
16:50
16:50
16:54
21:32

5K WALK Age Group Results for 19-25 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib #
491
418
520
512
413
524
476
483
443
521

Position

O 00 NO UL A WN -

[EY
o

Name

PERUSKI KENDRA
GEIGER JULIA
TEBO SUSAN
SHEPHERD BRITTANY
ESPINOZA OLIVIA
THOMPSON JENNA
NAVARRO ERIN
PAGE AMY
JEWETT STEPHANIE
THOMPSON ANN

Total
00:47:41.4
00:47:41.7
00:52:27.8
00:52:27.9
00:52:56.1
00:57:29.8
00:58:21.1
00:59:23.3
01:00:43.3
01:02:36.8

Pace

15:23
15:23
16:55
16:55
17:05
18:33
18:49
19:09
19:35
20:12

5K WALK Age Group Results for 26-30 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
1 444

486

3 484

Name

JULIEN ADAM
PAGE LOREN
PAGE CHRIS

Total
00:47:31.9
00:59:26.6
00:59:26.6

Pace

15:20
19:10
19:10

5K WALK Age Group Results for 26-30 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib #
445
300
275
406

Position

W N

Name

JULIEN BRITTANY
CUMPER BECKY
BADEN KELLY
DEVOOGD KRISTEN

Total
00:47:31.5
00:49:48.4
00:50:19.3
00:57:29.4

Pace

15:20
16:04
16:14
18:33

Age Gender
14 F

Age Gender
23
21
23
21
22
25

T L

Age Gender
23
22
22
20
22
24
24
23
24
24

-n

M T M Tm M M M T M

Age Gender
27 M
30 M
26 M

Age Gender
27 F

29 F
28 F
29 F



5K WALK Age Group Results for 31-35 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #

Name

Total

Pace

5K WALK Age Group Results for 31-35 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
404
489
417
412
414
463
550
415
435
278
285
547

O 00 NO UL A WN P

N
N = O

Name

DEMARAY KAREN
PEELING SHANNON
GAGEBY ERICA
ESPINOZA NICOLE
FICK AMANDA
MAITLAND AMANDA
KROSNICKI ASHLEY
FLORES MONICA
HRBCEK STEPHANIE
BARNES ERICA
BOLTIADOR LISA
SCHMIDT JAMIE

Total
00:46:39.8
00:49:08.3
00:49:08.4
00:52:52.5
00:55:44.8
00:55:45.1
00:57:28.2
00:59:27.4
01:02:36.3
01:04:14.1
01:04:26.0
01:11:16.5

Pace

15:03
15:51
15:51
17:03
17:59
17:59
18:32
19:11
20:12
20:43
20:47
22:59

5K WALK Age Group Results for 36-40 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
1 459

Name
MACNEIL SCOTT

Total
01:06:46.2

Pace
21:32

5K WALK Age Group Results for 36-40 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
1 427
2 479

Name
HAMMOND TRAYCA
ORCHARD CONNIE

Total
01:03:26.2
01:14:01.5

Pace
20:28
23:53

5K WALK Age Group Results for 41-45 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
1 287
2 431

Name
BOWES MICHAEL
HARTEL DONALD

Total
00:51:16.6
00:51:18.5

Pace
16:32
16:33

5K WALK Age Group Results for 41-45 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
280
297
498
430
474

u b W N -

Name

BECKER DANYIEL
BURNS JENNIFER
RETZLER MICHELLE
HARTEL BRENDA
NAVAROO TRACY

Total
00:42:16.8
00:49:27.7
00:51:03.5
00:51:18.3
00:58:20.9

Pace

13:38
15:57
16:28
16:33
18:49

5K WALK Age Group Results for 46-50 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #
1 497
2 298

Name
RETZLER BRIAN
CENCI KEN

Total
00:51:03.2
01:02:36.4

Pace
16:28
20:12

5K WALK Age Group Results for 46-50 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib #

Name

Total

Pace

Age

Age
34
31
34
35
32
32
33
33
31
34
33
31

Age
38

Age
36
40

Age
45
41

Age
41
44
45
42
45

Age
49
49

Age

Gender

Gender
F

M T M M M M M M M T

Gender
M

Gender

Gender
M
M

Gender
F

F
F
F
F

Gender
M
M

Gender



N o o bW N R

274
422
522
510
530
439
551

ARMSTRONG JODI
HAGEN BETTY
THOMPSON BRENDA
SEILER SHERRIE
WAUN LINDA
JENSEN JILL
VINCENT PAULA

00:47:32.1
00:52:29.4
00:54:17.7
00:55:38.9
01:04:25.9
01:06:45.3
01:11:17.6

15:20
16:56
17:31
17:57
20:47
21:32
22:59

5K WALK Age Group Results for 51-55 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

Bib #

Name

Total

Pace

5K WALK Age Group Results for 51-55 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

u b WN

Bib #
457
452
478
541
441

Name

LODING LORI
KRITZMAN PATTY
OLIVER KELLY
WRIGHT PAMELA
JENSEN MARGARET

Total
00:47:31.0
00:55:40.9
00:59:24.6
01:03:26.2
01:06:45.6

Pace

15:20
17:57
19:10
20:28
21:32

5K WALK Age Group Results for 56-60 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

1

Bib #
409

Name
DORMAN GREG

Total
00:48:08.7

Pace
15:32

5K WALK Age Group Results for 56-60 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

A bk WN

Bib #
529
534
279
496
488
507

Name

WALKER SUZETTE
WHEELER JILL

BARTLE JANICE

RENO CHRISTINE
PATTERSON LOUANNE
SCHLAUD SANDY

Total
00:47:30.6
00:47:31.0
00:49:48.3
00:50:15.8
00:50:16.3
00:52:52.4

Pace

15:19
15:20
16:04
16:13
16:13
17:03

46
48
48
50
47
48
46

Age

Age
55
55
53
51
54

Age
60

Age
57
56
58
60
59
59

5K WALK Age Group Results for 61 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

P W N R

Bib #
557
487
284
523

Name

GORRINGE DOUG
PAGE TOM

BLAKELY RICHARD
THOMPSON EDWARD

Total
00:51:05.7
00:59:23.9
01:00:45.4
01:02:36.3

Pace

16:29
19:09
19:36
20:12

Age
70
63
63
61

5K WALK Age Group Results for 61 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

A bk WN -

Bib #
405
448
494
578
558
556

Name

DEO SANDY

KERN JUDY

PROVOST PAM
STONTABURG JOANNE
MAHER MARGE
GORRINGE ROBYN

Total
00:48:24.7
00:50:44.2
00:52:12.9
00:52:13.4
00:59:02.7
00:59:03.2

Pace

15:37
16:22
16:50
16:51
19:03
19:03

Age
61
77
66
69
76
69

M M T M M M M

Gender
Gender
F

F
F
F
F
Gender
M

Gender

M T T M M

Gender

=LKL

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F



7 569 LODING MARILYN 01:02:14.5  20:05 64



